THE DANDY BAR

MENU



Our namesake is the marvellous lifestyle Mayfair is
known for. Where style meets surprise, The Dandy Bar is
the heart and soul of The Townhouse. A theatrical, dimly
lit atmosphere that creates a place to see and be seen in
the heart of Mayfair. We are bold in style yet understated
in nature. The essence of a private club, without the
frills of a membership.

"Hear no evil, speak no evil,
and you won't be invited to
cocktail parties.”

- OSCAR WILDE -

All spirits have a minimum measure of 50ml and upon request can be reduced to measures of 25ml.
All wines are served in measures of 175ml and upon request in measures of 125ml.
All vintages were correct at the time of printing, but please be aware these are subject to change.



LAURENT-PERRIER CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT-PERRIER ‘LA CUVEE
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

LAURENT-PERRIER BLANC DE BLANC

LAURENT-PERRIER GRAND SIECLE
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

LAURENT-PERRIER ALEXANDRA’ ROSE
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

==
f‘v\

MAISON FONDEE
1812

The House of Laurent-Perrier was founded in 1812 by André
Michel Pierlot and took the name Vve Laurent-Perrier when
Mathilde Emilie Perrier, the widow of Eugéne Laurent, combined
the two family names after she decided to expand the business.

Eugénie Hortense Laurent, her daughter, inherited the House in
1925 and sold it to Marie-Louise Lanson de Nonancourt in 1939.

125ml

17

22

Bottle

80

102

150

422

514



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
SWEET DREAMS ARE MADE OF TEA 20

Unlike a cup of tea, you'll want more than one.
Tanqueray Ragpur, RinQuinQuin, fresh lemon juice

RING-AROUND-THE-ROSEMARY 20

This will run rings around your tastebuds!
BarSol, fresh lemon juice, fresh grapefruit juice, orange bitters, rhubarb bitters, egg white,
rosemary

ROOT OF MY PROBLEMS 20

It is said that the answer can be found at the bottom of this drink.
No. 3 Gin, The King’s Ginger, fresh lime juice, cherry syrup, walnut bitters

YUZU MARGARITA 22

From east to west, meet in the middle
Casamigos Reposado, Grand Marnier, Yuzu juice, Agave syrup

THE KINGPIN 22

For king and country, in honour of our new king
Remy Martin 1738, Frangelico, smoke-infused maple syrup, walnut bitters



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
BLOOD ORANGE VALENCIA

Apricot Liqueur, Blood Orange syrup, orange bitters, Prosecco, fresh orange

BITTER LATE THAN NEVER

Italicus, fresh lime juice, fresh grapefruit juice, soda water, rosemary

SATIN SHEETS

Vivir Tequila, lime juice, Falernum

BIZZLE BEE SHRUB

No. 3 Gin, Lillet, fresh lemon juice, strawberry, egg white, basil

SPANISH GINQUISITION

Tanqueray Seville, blood orange, fresh lemon juice, fresh orange juice, Ardbeg

UN-BEE-LIEVABLE

Monkey 47 gin, fresh lemon juice, honey

PENICILLIN

Monkey Shoulder, lemon juice, honey, ginger

DANDY TRIBUTE

Bombay Sapphire gin, vermouth, Green Chartreuse, Maraska Maraschino, Champagne

NOT SO PICANTE

Casamigos Reposado, Grand Marnier, Agave syrup,
fresh lime juice, coriander, chilli, Tajin seasoning

RUM AWAY WITH ME

Havana 3, Havana 7, lime juice, pineapple juice, orange juice, cinnamon, nutmeg, pineapple

17

17

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19



SPIRITS AND MIXERS
CUCUMBER & WATERMELON 3.5

50ml

“fresher than a pillow with a mint on it”. There’s nothing juicier than watermelon, which is
why we combine it with cucumber’s super-smooth freshness. Slightly sweet aroma
balanced by a fresh, cooling undertone. It is the perfect serve with light rums, citric

gins and white wine.

Suggested spirits: Roku Gin14 .5, Grey Goose Vodka14 .5

GINGER BEER 3.5

Warmly spicy with a final, flavoursome tang. While our Ginger Ale is warm from
beginning to end, with light spiciness and caramel undertones. The cardamon
end-note intensifies its richness.

Suggested spirits: Barcardi Spiced Rum 14, Black Bush Whiskey 14

GINGER ALE 3.5

Liquid velvet with a kick. Earthy and full-bodied drunk solo or perfectly paired with whisky
and dark rum. This unique blend of natural ginger with a touch of cardamon offers aromatic
notes that round out the flavour with a silky depth.

Suggested spirits: Glenmorangie 10yr15, Hine Rare Cognac 2 2

PINK GRAPEFRUIT 3.5

Flamboyantly fresh with an intensely rich grapefruit flavour which slides into the luscious
taste of Persian lime - renowned for its piquancy - offering a delicious
blend of sweetness and depth.

Suggested spirits: Patron Reposado Tequila 18, Vivir Blanco Tequila 14

REFRESHING LEMONADE 3.5

The perfect blend of crispness and clarity. Combining refreshing lemon with lime to deepen
the citrus notes, a touch of quassia to create a unique herbaceous note that gives a clean
but complex flavour; perfect as a soft drink.

Suggested spirits: Grey Goose Citron Vodka 15, Beefeater Pink Gin 14



VODKA 50ml

STOLICHNAYA VANILLA 9
KETEL ONE 9
TITOS 10.5
BROKEN CLOCK 11
BELVEDERE PURE 11.5
HAKU 11.5
GREY GOOSE 12.5
GREY GOOSE LE CITRON 12.5
CHASE 12.5

KONIK’S TAIL 13.5



GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER PINK

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY
HENDRICK’S

ROKU

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
SIPSMITH SLOE

TANQUERAY RANPUR
BATHTUB OLD TOM
HENDRICK’S ORBIUM
PLYMOUTH NAVY
TANQUERAY 10 YR

CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT AND POMELO
GIN MARE

GIN NO.3 LONDON DRY
CHASE ELEGANT CRISP

MONKEY 47

NIKKA COFFEY GIN

50ml
10.5
10.5

11

12
12
12.5
12.5
12.5
13
13
13
13

14.5

15



WHISKY, WHISKEY
IRISH
JAMESONS

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH

HIGHLAND
DEWARS 12 YR MALT
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR

DALMORE THE FIFTEENTH
MACALLAN 15 YR

SPEYSIDE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YR
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YR
GLENFIDDICH 18 YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

ISLE OF SKYE

TALISKER 10 YR

ISLE ISLAY

ARDBEG 10 YR

BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE
LAPHROIG QUARTER CASK

LAGAVULIN 16YR

50ml

10

12

13
13.5
25

42

11
14
17
20

45

15

14
14.5
16
27



BOURBON 50ml

MAKER’S MARK 12.5
BULLEIT BOURBON 13
WOODFORD RESERVE 13.5

TENNESSEE

JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK 15.5

KENTUCKY

SAZERAC RYE 14
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE 16.5
JAPANESE

NIKKA MIYAGIKYO 14
NIKKA FROM BARREL 16

NIKKA COFFEY MALT WHISKEY 17



RUM

BARCARDI SPICED
ABELHA CACHACA
BACARDI BLANCA
KOKO KANU
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE

TROIS RIVIERES BLANC
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL

SANTA TERESA 1796

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YO

BRANDY

BARSOL PISCO

HENNESSY VS

BARON DE SIGOGNAC VSOP
COURVOISIER

REMY MARTIN VSOP
CALVADOS DUPONT VSOP
HINE RARE VSOP

REMY 1738

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

50ml

10
10.5
11
12.5
13
14.5

16.5

12
12.5
17.5
18.5
25.5

40



TEQUILA
BLANCO

TAPITO BLANCO
OCHO BLANCO

VIVIR BLANCO
DON JULIO BLANCO
PATRON SILVER

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

REPOSADO
VIVIR RESPOSADO
PATRON REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

ANEJO
VIVIR ANEJO

CASAMIGOS ANEJO

MEZCAL

MEZCAL VERDE MOMENTO

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

50ml

10

10

12
13.5
14.5

20

13
17
20

19.5

21

12

25



LIQUEURS

KAHLUA

PASSOA

TAYLOR VELVET FALERNUM
FRANGELLICO

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
COINTREAU

ANTICA SAMBUCA
LICOR 43

MARASKA MARASCHINO
AMARETTO DISARONNO
CHAMBORD RASPBERRY
ST GERMAIN

DRAMBUIE

GRAND MARNIER

YELLOW CHARTREUSE

ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO

GREEN CHARTREUSE

50ml

10
10
11
11
11
11
12.5
15.5

16



APERITIFS
DUBONNET

LUXARDO BITTER BIANCO
APEROL

CAMPAR

RICARD

DIGESTIFS
CYNAR

JAGERMEISTER
AMARO AVERNA

FERNET BRANCA

50ml

7.5

9.5
10
12



VERMOUTHS

PUNT E MES

MARTINI ROSSO

COCCHI AMERICANO

COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINI

COCCHI BAROLO CHINATO

VINTAGE
CINZANO ELIXIR CHINA
REMY MARTIN X.O.

MACALLAN 18 Yr

50ml

9.5
13

55
60

75



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
CUCUMBER SLING

Apple juice, elderflower, citrus oil, mint, soda water

NO BOOZE, NO PROBLEM

Seedlip Spice, grapefruit juice, lemon juice, gomme syrup

TWIN’S FAVOURITE

Seedlip Grove, lime juice, agave syrup, grapefruit soda

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS
SEEDLIP GROVE

SEEDLIP GARDEN

SEEDLIP SPICE

10

10

10

10.5



“I feel sorry for people who
don’t drink. When they wake up
in the morning, that’s as good as

they’re going to feel all day.”
- FRANK SINATRA -



