# THE DANDY BAR MENU



Our namesake is the marvellous lifestyle Mayfair is known for. Where style meets surprise, The Dandy Bar is the heart and soul of The Townhouse. A theatrical, dimly lit atmosphere that creates a place to see and be seen in the heart of Mayfair. We are bold in style yet understated in nature. The essence of a private club, without the frills of a membership.

"Hear no evil, speak no evil, and you won't be invited to cocktail parties."

- OSCAR WILDE -

All spirits have a minimum measure of 50ml and upon request can be reduced to measures of 25ml.

All wines are served in measures of 175ml and upon request in measures of 125ml.

All vintages were correct at the time of printing, but please be aware these are subject to change.



LAURENT-PERRIER CHAMPAGNE	125ml	Bottle
LAURENT-PERRIER 'LA CUVÉE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	17	80
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	22	102
LAURENT-PERRIER BLANC DE BLANC	-	150
LAURENT-PERRIER GRAND SIÈCLE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	-	422
LAURENT-PERRIER ALEXANDRA' ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	-	514



The House of Laurent-Perrier was founded in 1812 by André Michel Pierlot and took the name Vve Laurent-Perrier when Mathilde Emilie Perrier, the widow of Eugène Laurent, combined the two family names after she decided to expand the business.

Eugénie Hortense Laurent, her daughter, inherited the House in 1925 and sold it to Marie-Louise Lanson de Nonancourt in 1939.



# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SWEET DREAMS ARE MADE OF TEA	20
Unlike a cup of tea, you'll want more than one. Tanqueray Ragpur, RinQuinQuin, fresh lemon juice	
RING-AROUND-THE-ROSEMARY	20
This will run rings around your tastebuds! BarSol, fresh lemon juice, fresh grapefruit juice, orange bitters, rhubarb bitters, egg white, rosemary	
ROOT OF MY PROBLEMS	20
It is said that the answer can be found at the bottom of this drink. No. 3 Gin, The King's Ginger, fresh lime juice, cherry syrup, walnut bitters	
YUZU MARGARITA	22
From east to west, meet in the middle Casamigos Reposado, Grand Marnier, Yuzu juice, Agave syrup	
THE KINGPIN	22
For king and country, in honour of our new king Remy Martin 1738, Frangelico, smoke-infused maple syrup, walnut bitters	



# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BLOOD ORANGE VALENCIA  Apricot Liqueur, Blood Orange syrup, orange bitters, Prosecco, fresh orange	17
BITTER LATE THAN NEVER  Italicus, fresh lime juice, fresh grapefruit juice, soda water, rosemary	17
SATIN SHEETS Vivir Tequila, lime juice, Falernum	18
BIZZLE BEE SHRUB No. 3 Gin, Lillet, fresh lemon juice, strawberry, egg white, basil	18
SPANISH GINQUISITION Tanqueray Seville, blood orange, fresh lemon juice, fresh orange juice, Ardbeg	18
U N - B E E - L I E V A B L E Monkey 47 gin, fresh lemon juice, honey	18
PENICILLIN  Monkey Shoulder, lemon juice, honey, ginger	19
DANDY TRIBUTE  Bombay Sapphire gin, vermouth, Green Chartreuse, Maraska Maraschino, Champagne	19
NOT SO PICANTE  Casamigos Reposado, Grand Marnier, Agave syrup, fresh lime juice, coriander, chilli, Tajin seasoning	19
RUM AWAY WITH ME Havana 3, Havana 7, lime juice, pineapple juice, orange juice, cinnamon, nutmeg, pineapple	19



## SPIRITS AND MIXERS

50<sub>m</sub>l

### CUCUMBER & WATERMELON 3.5

"fresher than a pillow with a mint on it". There's nothing juicier than watermelon, which is why we combine it with cucumber's super-smooth freshness. Slightly sweet aroma balanced by a fresh, cooling undertone. It is the perfect serve with light rums, citric gins and white wine.

Suggested spirits: Roku Gin 14.5, Grey Goose Vodka 14.5

### GINGER BEER 3.5

Warmly spicy with a final, flavoursome tang. While our Ginger Ale is warm from beginning to end, with light spiciness and caramel undertones. The cardamon end-note intensifies its richness.

Suggested spirits: Barcardi Spiced Rum 14, Black Bush Whiskey 14

### GINGER ALE 3.5

Liquid velvet with a kick. Earthy and full-bodied drunk solo or perfectly paired with whisky and dark rum. This unique blend of natural ginger with a touch of cardamon offers aromatic notes that round out the flavour with a silky depth.

Suggested spirits: Glenmorangie 10yr 15, Hine Rare Cognac 22

### PINK GRAPEFRUIT 3.5

Flamboyantly fresh with an intensely rich grapefruit flavour which slides into the luscious taste of Persian lime - renowned for its piquancy - offering a delicious blend of sweetness and depth.

Suggested spirits: Patron Reposado Tequila 18, Vivir Blanco Tequila 14

### REFRESHING LEMONADE 3.5

The perfect blend of crispness and clarity. Combining refreshing lemon with lime to deepen the citrus notes, a touch of quassia to create a unique herbaceous note that gives a clean but complex flavour; perfect as a soft drink.

Suggested spirits: Grey Goose Citron Vodka 15, Beefeater Pink Gin 14



VODKA	50ml
STOLICHNAYA VANILLA	9
KETEL ONE	9
TITOS	10.5
BROKEN CLOCK	11
BELVEDERE PURE	11.5
HAKU	11.5
GREY GOOSE	12.5
GREY GOOSE LE CITRON	12.5
CHASE	12.5
KONIK'S TAIL	13.5



GIN	50ml
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	10.5
BEEFEATER PINK	10.5
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY	11
HENDRICK'S	11.5
ROKU	11.5
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA	11.5
SIPSMITH SLOE	11.5
TANQUERAY RANPUR	12
BATHTUB OLD TOM	12
HENDRICK'S ORBIUM	12.5
PLYMOUTH NAVY	12.5
TANQUERAY 10 YR	12.5
CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT AND POMELO	13
GIN MARE	13
GIN NO.3 LONDON DRY	13
CHASE ELEGANT CRISP	13
MONKEY 47	14.5
NIKKA COFFEY GIN	15



WHISKY, WHISKEY	50ml
IRISH	
JAMESONS	10
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	12
HIGHLAND	
DEWARS 12 YR MALT	13
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR	13.5
DALMORE THE FIFTEENTH	25
MACALLAN 15 YR	42
SPEYSIDE	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YR	11
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR	14
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YR	17
GLENFIDDICH 18 YR	20
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	45
ISLE OF SKYE	
TALISKER 10 YR	15
ISLE ISLAY	
ARDBEG 10 YR	14
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE	14.5
LAPHROIG QUARTER CASK	16
LAGAVULIN 16YR	27



BOURBON	50ml
MAKER'S MARK	12.5
BULLEIT BOURBON	13
WOODFORD RESERVE	13.5
TENNESSEE	
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK	15.5
KENTUCKY	
SAZERAC RYE	14
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE	16.5
JAPANESE	
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO	14
NIKKA FROM BARREL	16
NIKKA COFFEY MALT WHISKEY	17



RUM	50ml
BARCARDI SPICED	7
ABELHA CACHACA	9
BACARDI BLANCA	9
KOKO KANU	10
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	10.5
APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE	11
TROIS RIVIERES BLANC	12.5
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL	13
SANTA TERESA 1796	14.5
RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YO	16.5
BRANDY	
BARSOL PISCO	10
HENNESSY VS	11.5
BARON DE SIGOGNAC VSOP	11.5
COURVOISIER	12
REMY MARTIN VSOP	12.5
CALVADOS DUPONT VSOP	17.5
HINE RARE VSOP	18.5
REMY 1738	25.5
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	40



TEQUILA	50ml
BLANCO	
TAPITO BLANCO	10
OCHO BLANCO	10
VIVIR BLANCO	12
DON JULIO BLANCO	13.5
PATRON SILVER	14.5
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	20
REPOSADO	
VIVIR RESPOSADO	13
PATRON REPOSADO	17
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	20
ANEJO	
VIVIR ANEJO	19.5
CASAMIGOS ANEJO	21
MEZCAL	
MEZCAL VERDE MOMENTO	12
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL	25



LIQUEURS	50ml
KAHLUA	8
PASSOA	8
TAYLOR VELVET FALERNUM	8
FRANGELLICO	8.5
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	9
COINTREAU	9
ANTICA SAMBUCA	9
LICOR 43	9
MARASKA MARASCHINO	10
AMARETTO DISARONNO	10
CHAMBORD RASPBERRY	11
ST GERMAIN	11
DRAMBUIE	11
GRAND MARNIER	11
YELLOW CHARTREUSE	12.5
ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO	15.5
GREEN CHARTREUSE	16



APERITIFS	50ml
DUBONNET	7.5
LUXARDO BITTER BIANCO	9
APEROL	9.5
CAMPARI	10
RICARD	12
DIGESTIFS	
CYNAR	8
JÄGERMEISTER	8.5
AMARO AVERNA	10

11.5

FERNET BRANCA



VERMOUTHS	50ml
PUNT E MES	8
MARTINI ROSSO	8
COCCHI AMERICANO	9
COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINI	9.5
COCCHI BAROLO CHINATO	13
VINTAGE	
CINZANO ELIXIR CHINA	5 5
REMY MARTIN X.O.	60
MACALLAN 18 Yr	75



# NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

CUCUMBER SLING Apple juice, elderflower, citrus oil, mint, soda water	10
NO BOOZE, NO PROBLEM Seedlip Spice, grapefruit juice, lemon juice, gomme syrup	10
TWIN'S FAVOURITE Seedlip Grove, lime juice, agave syrup, grapefruit soda	10
NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS SEEDLIP GROVE	8
SEEDLIP GARDEN	9
SEEDLIP SPICE	10.5



"I feel sorry for people who don't drink. When they wake up in the morning, that's as good as they're going to feel all day."

- FRANK SINATRA -

